EDA BILL LIST - NOVEMBER 9, 2023

DATE: 11/03/2023 CITY OF GRAND RAPI DS
TI ME: 13:48:13 DEPARTMENT SUMVARY REPORT
| D: AP443GRO. WOW
| NvVOI CES DUE ON/ BEFORE 11/09/2023

VENDOR # NAME

PAGE:

AMOUNT

1

DUE

EDA - CAPI TAL PROJECTS
Al RPORT SOUTH | NDUSTRI AL PARKS
0221650 BURGGRAF' S ACE HARDWARE
0315455 COLE HARDWARE | NC
1201730 LATVALA LUMBER COMPANY | NC.
1415511 NORTHERN STAR COOPERATI VE SERV

TOTAL Al RPORT SOUTH | NDUSTRI AL PARKS
FOREST LK SCH REDEVELOPMENT
1105530 KENNEDY & GRAVEN, CHARTERED
TOTAL FOREST LK SCH REDEVELOPMENT
L&M DI STRI BUTI ON CENTER
1105530 KENNEDY & GRAVEN, CHARTERED
1900225 SEH

TOTAL L&M DI STRI BUTI ON CENTER

TOTAL UNPAID TO BE APPROVED IN THE SUM OF:

345.
345.

553.
2,934.

3, 488.

$6, 340.
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